
18.04.22, 17:06

18.04.2022 - Trial 1 - Sandra Zilch - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Sheep
PlaceQualifiedScore Time StartNo Dog Handler

Started
1 Q 95.00 2:08 448 Tim (Keen of Bungee Borders) Susanne Schwarzmann
2 Q 94.00 2:15 165 Jessie (Blue Emo!on Green May-T) Kristyna Kratochvilova
3 Q 90.00 2:51 127 Halloumi (Avondale Halloumi) Nicole Kavka
4 Q 90.00 2:52 122 Blossom (Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl) Birgit Horvath
5 Q 88.00 2:58 273 Jasper (Ruff 'N' Tuff Change the World) Kris!na Vidmar
6 Q 85.00 5:55 167 Pidi (Fairy Tale Green May-T) Kristyna Kratochvilova
7 45.00 6:23 541 Hope (American Aussies Joyful Hope) Marie Claire Leitner

Open
1 Q 91.00 2:59 685 Lemon (Let's talk about Lucky Lemon) Chris!an Prein
2 77.00 5:08 155 Resi (Resumee des Loubachouns) Birgit Horvath
3 75.00 3:20 655 Kiwi (Let's talk about Keen to Run) Chris!an Prein

Advanced
1 Q 108.00 2:27 330 Kiwi (Let's Talk About Keen To Work) Susanne Schwarzmann
2 Q 96.00 3:39 450 Finn (Nazrul Border's Fight For me Finn) Susanne Schwarzmann
3 73.00 6:18 410 Tayo (RosebudOfCrana'sBornToBeHappy) Cornelia Griehsler
4 33.00 5:42 840 Nox (Let's Talk About Dark Witch) Alexandra Lehnert
5 JCT 265 Blink (Ruff'N'Tuff Thesmallthings) Alexandra Lehnert



18.04.22, 17:07

18.04.2022 - Trial 2 - Susanne Schwarzmann - ASCA Stockdog Trial

Ranking - Sheep
PlaceQualifiedScore Time StartNo Dog Handler

Started
1 Q 90.00 2:13 165 Jessie (Blue Emo!on Green May-T) Kristyna Kratochvilova
2 Q 87.00 2:57 127 Halloumi (Avondale Halloumi) Nicole Kavka
3 Q 85.00 2:18 167 Pidi (Fairy Tale Green May-T) Kristyna Kratochvilova
4 Q 84.00 2:36 273 Jasper (Ruff 'N' Tuff Change the World) Kris!na Vidmar
5 Q 79.00 2:02 541 Hope (American Aussies Joyful Hope) Marie Claire Leitner
6 Q 79.00 2:23 122 Blossom (Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl) Birgit Horvath

Open
1 Q 110.00 1:44 452 Takoda (S Bar L Takoda) Alexandra Filip
2 Q 108.00 1:49 685 Lemon (Let's talk about Lucky Lemon) Chris!an Prein
3 Q 97.00 1:40 655 Kiwi (Let's talk about Keen to Run) Chris!an Prein
4 77.00 3:40 155 Resi (Resumee des Loubachouns) Birgit Horvath

Advanced
1 Q 98.00 3:36 265 Blink (Ruff'N'Tuff Thesmallthings) Alexandra Lehnert
2 Q 90.00 2:38 410 Tayo (RosebudOfCrana'sBornToBeHappy) Cornelia Griehsler
3 85.00 5:29 840 Nox (Let's Talk About Dark Witch) Alexandra Lehnert


